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WSO
7203'

7071' GLM
7115' SSD
7149' XN
7183' PKR
7192' TAIL
7213' PKR
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MARKER ZONES
TOP MP @ 7025'
TOP S1 @ 7262'
TOP S2 @ 7294'
TOP S4 @ 7374'
TOP S8 @ 7468'
TOP FREW 7930'

5-1/2" 20#
7233'-7512'
Slotted: 7347'-
7512'
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ALISO CANYON
MISSION ADRIAN 1B

2532 PSI
2532 PSI

75.327 BCF
2525 PSI
2525 PSI
2 DAYS

172 DEG F
NONE OBSERVED

100 FPM
7512' PB

7464'
48'

J.BALLI/S.BALLARD

E.ALARCON 

WELL ANALYSIS CORP. WIRELINE

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT 
BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

FILL OVER BOTTOM PER
LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD)
TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (

 


